

S.No. 58
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CPSW No.94/2019

Date of order: 18.03.2019

Anu Bhogal

V.

Anuradha Gupta and anr.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge.

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) : Mr. Ravi Abrol, Advocate.

For the Respondent/applicant(s) :

Issue notice to the respondents returnable within four weeks.

Requisites for service within one week.

List on 20th May, 2019.

Jammu

18.03.2019

Vinod.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge