

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 94/2019
[CCP (S) No. 141/2019]
in SWP No. 1117/2014

Anu Bhogal

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Anuradha Gupta and another

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

No representation. Adjourned.

List again on 28.02.2020.

JAMMU
04.12.2019
Shivalee

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge