

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 94/2019

Anu Bhogal

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Ravi Abrol, Advocate.

v/s

Anuradha Gupta Director School Education Deptt and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Divyanshu Malhotra, Advocate vice
Mr. Suneel Malhotra, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA JUDGE

ORDER

Four weeks' time as last and final opportunity is granted to learned
counsel for the respondents to file compliance report.

List on 18.11.2021.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

Jammu
05.10.2021
Renu