

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CPSW No. 94/2019

Anu Bhogal

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ravi Abrol, Advocate.

Vs

Anuradha Gupta and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Chetna Manhas, Assisting counsel vice
Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Compliance report be filed within one week.

List on 14.03.2022.

Jammu
03.03.2022
Bunty

