

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CPSW No. 94/2019 in
SWP No. 1117/2014

Anu Bhogal

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Ravi Abrol, Advocate

V/s

Anuradha Gupta Director School
Education Deptt and Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Saliqa Sheikh, Advocate vice
Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

01.03.2025

Compliance report be filed within a period of four weeks, failing which, respondent No. 1 shall appear in person on the next date of hearing.

List on 02.04.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
01.03.2025
Shafqat