

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

**CPSW No. 94/2019 in
SWP No. 1117/2014
CM No. 7055/2023**

Anu Bhogal

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Ravi Abrol, Advocate.

Vs

Anuradha Gupta Director School
Education Deptt & Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

**ORDER
(06.05.2026)**

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.

Adjourned.

List on **12.05.2026**, in the supplementary cause list.

**(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
06.05.2026
Renu